Board of Education
School District

Phone

Email

Bus Company

Phone

Email

Bedford Central SD

(914) 241-6174

Town Bus
Bedford Central
SD

(914) 218-3660
(914) 234-8668

lorenas@wetransport.com

peterl@wetransport.com

Blind Brook - Rye
Brook*

(914) 937-3600
x3013 or x3025

jzhindon@blindbrook.org

Global
Transportation*

(914) 656-4973

ccmedina2003@aol.com

Briarcliff lbreitman@briarcliffschools.org Briarcliffbus@gmail.com
(Pleasantville (914) 432-8133 | (Lori Breitman) Briarcliff Bus Co* (914) 941-5139
P.0.)*
Transport.
Consort. S.W.
, . Royal Coach .
Boces Bronxville, (914) 428-9300 | rlehning@swboces.org (Robert) (914) 428-9300 rlehning@swboces.org
Eastchester,
Pelham, Tuckahoe
Bronxuville,
Eastchester, :?;:2:)95'5547 (914) 260-4830
Pelham, Tuckahoe transportation@ardsleyschools.org (Eddie) eddie@royalcoachlines.com
Ardsley, Dobbs g:::“z/? >-5544 Royal Coach (914) 365-1888
Fer'ry, Hastings, (914) 295-5559 (Jessica)
Irvington
Byram Hills Central ppeterson@byrambhills.net Byram Hills (914) 273-4245 ppeterson@byrambhills.net

SD

(914) 273-4245

cfitzgibbons@byrambhills.net

Transportation

pkristoferson@byrambhills.net

(914) 238-7200

patole@ccsd.ws

Chappaqua

(914) 238-4404
x-102

Melissa.fitzgibbon@chappaquatransportation.
com

Chappaqua x1006 (Pam Tole x1008) Transportation* (Dispatcher) judy.corwin@chappaquatransportation.com
x-111
(Judy Corwin)
Eastchester (914) 428-9300 | rarena@eufsdk12.org (914) 428-9300
Eastchester SD (914) 793-6130 | ndolce@eufsdk12.org Royal Coach (914) 708-6338 nersy@royalcoachlines.com
x4207 or x4208 | rlehning@swboces.org (ROB in ER cases)
Edgemont transportation@ardsleyschools.org Royal Coach #Q26 (914) 295-5544 transportation@ardsleyschools.org
(914) 428-9300 Royal Coach #Q36
(Dan) (914) 365-1888
(Margot)
mswansen@eufsd.org Ibosier@wpbusco.com
Elmsford (914) 592-2276 (Mary Beth Swansen) WP Bus Co (914) 328-0284

(914) 592-6523

Icarlin@eufsd.org (Linda Carlin)
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Greenburgh
(Hartsdale)

(914) 948-8107
(914) 761-6000
x3120

(Damaris Lugo)

yvellowbus@greenburghcsd.org

Royal Coach

(914) 733-3008

yellowbus@greenburghcsd.org

Andrew.wilson2 @firstgroup.com

Harrison (914) 630-3303 | barbagallog@harrisoncsd.org First Student (914) 668-2700 Nathaniel.martin@firstgroup.com
(Purchase) (914) 630-3077 | (Geraldine Barbagallo) Harrison 5 Kevin.padmore@firstgroup.com
(914) 220-3028
Larchmont (Liju Thomas) Ithomas@mamkschools.org Royal Coach (914) 733-7010 transportation@mamkschools.org
Mamaroneck SD (914) 220-3041 | pciamarra@mambkschools.org (914) 965-0733
(914) 295-5550
mmodugno@mtplcsd.or anthonyd@royalcoachlines.com
Mt. Pleasant (914) 769-5500 (Mar aurit I\/(Iidupno x51i1) Royal Coach (914) 733-3005 e I
’ X5505 rearet & y (914) 965-0733
mgiannini@mtplcsd.org
cferrante@mtplcsd.org
Ossining* i9113£;)6941-7700 crivera@ossining.k12.ny.us Royal Coach* (914) 236-3223 Angel.valencia@royalcoachlines.com
Pleasantville (914) 741-1400 | vcory@pville.k12.ny.us Chappaqua (914) 238-4404 Seth.corwin@chappaquatransportation.com

x10521

Transportation

mmichelotti@pcschools.lhric.org

rmata@ countycoach.com

Port Chester (914) 934-7904 | dmartin@pcrufsd.org County Coach (914) 967-5959 (Ray Mata)
(Donna Martin)
transportation@scarsdaleschools.org (914) 721-2433 transportation@scarsdaleschools.org
Scarsdale (914) 721-2435 Scarsdale (914) 721-2434
Tarrytown/Sleepy dcox@tufsd.org (914) 631-3663 dcox@tufsd.org
(914) 631-3663 Tarrytown (914) 332-6259
Hollow .
(Diana Cox)
Valhalla jferrara@valhallaschools.org Westchester
(914) 683-5040 | (Jennifer Ferrara) Jumbo Taxi (914) 769-5737 westchestjumbo@optonline.net
(Chip Spencer)
sergioalfonso@wpcsd.k12.ny.us Ibosier@wpbusco.com
White Plains (914) 422-2057 | transportation@wpcsd.k12.ny.us WP Bus Co (914) 328-0284 LMueller@wpbusco.com
(Sergio Alfonso) skrichards@durhamschoolservices.co (914) 328-1400 skrichards@durhamschoolservices.com
m
New York City — (718) 276-3568
Private (347) 551-0763 cheesebusl@gmail.com

Transportation w.
Cheese Bus Comp.

Cheese Bus Office

(Malik-Director)

*Currently no registered students.
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